JANUARY

1
8
18
20

21

27

New Year’s Day

21 Day Fasting & Prayer Launch
Marriage Alpha Launch

How To Read & Study the Bible
Accurately Seminar

New Celebration Service Times
Launch

How To Share & Teach the Bible
Effectively to Others Seminar

MARCH

3

6

°)

10
11-15
16

23
24

29
31

Membership Recognition

Hour of Power

Lead Time

SOCAM / Daylight Savings Time
CKids Vacation Bible School

14 Day Easter Fasting & Prayer
Launch

Hour of Power / CKids Easter Egg
Hunt

Palm Sunday

Good Friday Presentation
Resurrection Sunday Celebration

MAY

2-4
8
1"
12
20
24

CLC Wide YA Event
Hour of Power

Lead Time

Mother’s Day
Victoria Day Holiday
Soaking Night

FEBRUARY

2-3 Men’s & Women’s Encounter God
Weekend
7 Hour of Power
10 Lead Time
14 Valentine’s Day
19 Family Day Holiday
24 Hour of Power / Coldest Night of
the Year

APRIL

4 Alpha Launch

6 Lead Time

10 Hour of Power
14 Baptism Sunday
27 Hour of Power

JUNE

5 Hour of Power
15 Alpha Wrap Up | Holy Spirit
Encounter
16 Father’s Day
21 National Indigenous People’s Day
22 Hour of Power
23 Graduation Sunday
30 Summer Fest

WINTER 2024

CHAMPION LIFE CENTRE

55 Hedgedale Road
Brampton, ON L6T 5P3
905-455-9025 | championlife.ca
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